@ 833 Gransee » Badingen » Zehdenick

ovG

@ 833

Verkehrshinweise

Gransee, Griiner Weg ab
Gransee, Krankenhaus

Gransee, Gymnasium

Gransee, Kirchplatz

Gransee, Stadtschule

Gransee, Bahnhof

Gransee, Bahnhofstr.

Badingen, Chausseestr.

Gransee, Kraatzer Weg

Gransee, Aushau

Kraatz, Lindenstr.

Osterne, Badinger Weg

Osterne, Neubau

Badingen, Osterner Weg
Badingen, Melhase

Zehdenick, Markische Hohe
Zehdenick, Karlshof

Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.
Zehdenick, Bahnhof

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Libellenweg an
99
98

nur an Schultagen
nur in den Ferien

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

Montag - Freitag

436
438

4.42
4.42

4.44
4.44
4.47
4.51
4.52
4.55
4.58
4.59
5.01
5.03
5.04
5.06
5.08
5.10
5.11
5.13
5.14
5.16

99
a

5.21
5.23
5.27

5.27
5.34

5.37
5.38
5.40
5.42
5.43

a

5.38
5.40
I
5.44
5.44
I
5.46
5.46
5.49
5.53
5.54
5.57
6.00
6.01
6.03
6.05
6.06
6.08
6.10
6.12
6.13
6.15
6.16
6.18

Zehdenick Bhf Anschluss zu den
Linien 842, 843, 850

99
a

6.15
6.18
6.22

6.23
6.30

6.33
6.34
6.36
6.38
6.39

99

6.27
6.28
6.31
6.34
6.37
6.39
6.40
I
6.42
6.42
6.46
6.50
6.51
6.54
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.07
7.09
7.1
7.12
7.14
7.15
7.17

98

6.28
6.29
6.32
6.35
I
6.39
6.40
I
6.42
6.42
6.46
6.50
6.51
6.54
6.58
6.59
7.01
7.03
7.04
7.07
7.09
7
7.12
7.14
7.15
717

99

1.27
7.28
7.31
7.34
7.37
7.39
7.40
I
7.42
7.42
7.46
7.50
7.51
7.54
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.1
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.17

98

7.28
7.29
7.32
7.35
I
7.39
7.40
I
7.42
7.42
7.46
7.50
7.51
7.54
7.58
7.59
8.01
8.03
8.04
8.07
8.09
8.11
8.12
8.14
8.15
8.17

99

8.31
8.32
8.34
8.37
8.40
8.42
8.43

8.45
8.45
8.48
8.52
8.53
8.56
9.00
9.01
9.03
9.05
9.06
9.09
9.1
9.13
9.14
9.16
9.17
9.19

98 99
8.32
8.33
8.35 9.34
8.38 9.37
| 9.40
8.42 9.42
8.43 9.43
(.
8.45 9.45
8.45 9.45
8.48 9.48
8.52 9.52
8.53 9.53
8.56 9.56
9.00 10.00
9.01 10.01
9.03 10.03
9.05 10.05
9.06 10.06
9.09 10.09
9.11 10.11
9.1310.13
9.1410.14
9.16 10.16
9.17.10.17
9.19 10.19

9.31
9.32

@ 833

98 99 98 99 98
9.32 10.31 10.32 11.27 11.30
9.3310.32 10.33 11.28 11.31
9.3510.34 10.35 11.31 11.33
9.38 10.37 10.38 11.34 11.36

| 1040 | 1137 |
9.42 10.42 10.42 11.39 11.40
9.43 10.43 10.43 11.40 11.41

[
9.45 10.45 10.45 11.42 11.43
9.45 10.45 10.45 11.42 11.43
9.48 10.48 10.48 11.46 11.46
9.52 10.52 10.52 11.50 11.50
9.53 10.53 10.53 11.51 11.51
9.56 10.56 10.56 11.54 11.54

10.00 11.00 11.00 11.58 11.58

10.01 11.01 11.01 11.59 11.59

10.03 11.03 11.03 12.01 12.01

10.05 11.05 11.05 12.03 12.03

10.06 11.06 11.06 12.04 12.04

10.09 11.09 11.09 12.07 12.07

10.11 11.11 11.11 12.09 12.09

10.13 11.13 11.13 12.11 12.11

10.14 11.14 11.14 12,12 12.12

10.16 11.16 11.16 12.14 12.14

10.17 11.17 11.17 12.15 12.15

10.19 11.19 11.19 12.17 12.17



@ 833

Verkehrshinweise

Gransee, Griiner Weg ab
Gransee, Krankenhaus
Gransee, Gymnasium
Gransee, Kirchplatz
Gransee, Stadtschule
Gransee, Bahnhof
Gransee, Bahnhofstr.
Badingen, Chausseestr.
Gransee, Kraatzer Weg
Gransee, Aushau

Kraatz, Lindenstr.

Osterne, Badinger Weg
Osterne, Neubau

Badingen, Osterner Weg
Badingen, Melhase
Zehdenick, Markische Hohe
Zehdenick, Karlshof
Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.
Zehdenick, Bahnhof
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Am Pool
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Waldschanke

Zehdenick, Libellenweg an
99 nur an Schultagen
98 nur in den Ferien

Montag - Freitag

99 98 99 99 98 98 99 99 98 99 99 98
a
1231 12.32 13.27 13.32 14.32 14.41 15.31 15.32 16.31 16.32 17.31 18.31 19.31
12321233 | 13.2813.33143314.42 15321533 16.32 16.33 17.32 18.32 19.32
12.34 12.35 13.12 13.31 13.35 14.35 14.44 15.05 15.34 15.35 16.34 16.35 17.34 18.34 19.34
12.37 12.38 13.15 13.34 13.38 14.38 14.47 15.08 15.37 15.38 16.37 16.38 17.36 18.36 19.36
12.40 | 13.1813.37 | | 14501511 | 15411640 | | | |
12.42 12.42 13.20 13.39 13.42 14.42 14.52 15.13 15.41 15.43 16.42 16.42 17.40 18.40 19.40
12.43 12.43 13.21 13.40 13.43 14.43 14.53 15.14 15.42 15.44 16.43 16.43 17.40 18.40 19.40
[ R E A N N

12.45 12.45 13.23 13.42 13.45 14.45 1455 | 15.44 15.46 16.45 16.45 17.42 18.42 19.42
12.45 12.45 13.23 13.42 13.45 14.45 1455 | 15.44 15.46 16.45 16.45 17.42 18.42 19.42
12.48 12.48 13.26 13.46 13.48 14.48 1458 | 15.47 15.49 16.48 16.48 17.45 18.45 19.45
1252 12.52 13.30 13.50 13.52 14.52 15.02 | 15.51 15.53 16.52 16.52 17.49 18.49 19.49
12.53 12.53 13.31 13.51 13.53 14.53 15.03 | 15.52 15.54 16.53 16.53 17.50 18.50 19.50
12.56 12.56 13.34 13.54 13.56 14.56 15.06 | 15.55 15.57 16.56 16.56 17.53 18.53 19.53
13.00 13.00 13.38 13.58 14.00 15.00 15.10 15.24 15.59 16.01 17.00 17.00 17.56 18.56 19.56
13.01 13.01 13.39 13.59 14.01 15.01 15.11 15.25 16.00 16.02 17.01 17.01 17.57 18.57 19.57
13.03 13.03 13.41 14.01 14.03 15.03 15.13 15.27 16.02 16.04 17.03 17.03 17.59 18.59 19.59
13.05 13.05 13.43 14.03 14.05 15.05 15.15 15.29 16.04 16.06 17.05 17.05 18.01 19.01 20.01
13.06 13.06 13.44 14.04 14.06 15.06 15.16 15.30 16.05 16.07 17.06 17.06 18.02 19.02 20.02

13.09 13.09 14.07 14.09 15.09 15.19 16.08 16.10 17.09 17.09 18.04 19.04 20.04
13.1113.11 14.09 14.11 15.11 15.21 16.10 16.12 17.11 17.11 18.06 19.06 20.06
13.1313.13 14.11 1413 15.13 15.23 16.12 16.14 17.13 17.13 18.08 19.08 20.08
13.1413.14 14.12 14.14 15.14 15.24 16.13 16.15 17.14 17.14 18.09 19.09 20.09
13.16 13.16 14.1414.16 15.16 15.26 16.1516.17 17.16 17.16 18.11 19.11 20.11
13.17.13.17 14.1514.17 15.17 15.27 16.16 16.18 17.17 17.17 18.12 19.12 20.12
13.19 13.19 14.17 14.19 15.19 15.29 16.18 16.20 17.19 17.19 18.14 19.14 20.14

a Zehdenick Bhf Anschluss zu den
Linien 842, 843, 850



@ 833

Gransee, Griiner Weg
Gransee, Krankenhaus
Gransee, Gymnasium
Gransee, Kirchplatz
Gransee, Stadtschule
Gransee, Bahnhof
Gransee, Bahnhofstr.
Badingen, Chausseestr.
Gransee, Kraatzer Weg
Gransee, Ausbau

Kraatz, Lindenstr.

Osterne, Badinger Weg
Osterne, Neubau
Badingen, Osterner Weg
Badingen, Melhase
Zehdenick, Markische Hohe
Zehdenick, Karlshof
Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.
Zehdenick, Bahnhof
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick 0SZ

Zehdenick, Am Pool
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Libellenweg

ab

an

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

o B 6 6 0

9.13 11.13 13.13 15.13 17.13
9.14 11.14 13.14 1514 17.14
9.16 11.16 13.16 15.16 17.16
9.18 11.18 13.18 15.18 17.18

R
9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
9.20 11.20 13.20 15.20 17.20
I

9.22 11.22 13.2215.22 17.22
9.22 11.22 13.22 15.22 17.22
9.2511.25 13.25 15.25 17.25
9.28 11.28 13.28 15.28 17.28
9.29 11.29 13.29 15.29 17.29
9.3211.32 13.3215.32 17.32
9.3511.3513.35 1535 17.35
9.36 11.36 13.36 15.36 17.36
9.37 11.37 13.37 15.37 17.37
9.3911.39 13.39 1539 17.39
9.39 11.39 13.39 15.39 17.39
9.40 11.40 13.40 15.40 17.40
9.41 11.41 13.41 15.41 17.41
9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42
9.42 11.42 13.42 15.42 17.42
9.43 11.43 13.43 15.43 17.43
9.44 11.44 13.44 15.44 17.44
9.45 11.45 13.45 15.45 17.45

(<) RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor

Fahrtantritt Tel.: 03306/2307



@ 833

ovG

@ 833

Verkehrshinweise
Zehdenick, Libellenweg
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Am Pool
Zehdenick 052
Zehdenick, Friedhof2
Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Berliner Tor
Zehdenick, Bahnhof
Zehdenick, Bahnhof
Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.
Zehdenick, Karlshof
Zehdenick, Markische Hohe
Badingen, Melhase
Badingen, Chausseestr.
Osterne, Badinger Weg
Osterne, Neubau
Kraatz, Lindenstr.

Gransee, Aushau
Gransee, Kraatzer Weg
Gransee, Bahniibergang
Gransee, Bahnhof
Gransee, Bahnhofstr.
Gransee, Stadtschule
Gransee, Kirchplatz
Gransee B96

Gransee, Gymnasium
Gransee, Krankenhaus
Gransee, Griiner Weg
98

ab

ab

an
nur in den Ferien

Zehdenick » Badingen » Gransee

Giiltig ab: 18.07.2024

Montag - Freitag

98

6.35
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.56
6.59
7.00
7.04
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.12
7.13

99

6.35
6.37
6.38
6.40
6.41
6.43
6.45
6.46
6.48
6.48
6.49
6.51
6.52
6.53
6.56
6.59
7.00
7.04
7.07
7.08
7.10
7.12
7.13
7.14
7.18
7.20
7.23
7.25
7.26

99
5.22
5.24
5.25
5.27
5.28
5.30
5.32
5.33
5.35
5.35
5.36
5.38
5.39
5.40
5.43
5.46
5.47
5.51
5.54
5.55
5.57
5.59
5.59

7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.10

717
7.19
7.20
.21
7.25
7.27
7.30

6.03
6.05
6.07
6.09
6.10

7.17
7.19
7.22
7.24
7.25

99

7.02
7.03
7.05
7.06
7.07
7.10

7.17
7.19
7.20
2
7.25
7.27
7.30

98

7.35
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.4
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.56
7.59
8.00
8.04
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13

I

8.17
8.19
8.22
8.24
8.25

nur an Schultagen

99

7.35
7.37
7.38
7.40
7.41
7.43
7.45
7.46
7.48
7.48
7.49
7.51
7.52
7.53
7.56
7.59
8.00
8.04
8.07
8.08
8.10
8.12
8.13
8.14
8.18
8.20
8.23
8.25
8.26

98

8.35
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53
8.56
8.59
9.00
9.04
9.07
9.08
9.10
9.12
9.13

9.17
9.19
9.22
9.24
9.25

@ 833

99

8.35
8.37
8.38
8.40
8.41
8.43
8.45
8.46
8.48
8.48
8.49
8.51
8.52
8.53

98

9.35
9.37
9.38
9.40
9.41
9.43
9.45
9.46
9.48
9.48
9.49
9.51
9.52
9.53

99 98 99 98 99 98

9.35 10.35 10.35 11.35 11.35 12.35
9.37 10.37 10.37 11.37 11.37 12.37
9.3810.38 10.38 11.38 11.38 12.38
9.40 10.40 10.40 11.40 11.40 12.40
9.41 10.41 10.41 11.41 11.41 12.41
9.4310.43 10.43 11.43 11.43 12.43
9.45 10.45 10.45 11.45 11.45 12.45
9.46 10.46 10.46 11.46 11.46 12.46
9.48 10.48 10.48 11.48 11.48 12.48
9.48 10.48 10.48 11.48 11.48 12.48
9.49 10.49 10.49 11.49 11.49 12.49
9.51 10.51 10.51 11.51 11.51 12.51
9.52 10.52 10.52 11.52 11.52 12.52
9.5310.53 10.53 11.53 11.53 12.53
8.56 9.56 9.56 10.56 10.56 11.56 11.56 12.56
8.59 9.59 9.59 10.59 10.59 11.59 11.59 12.59
9.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 12.00 13.00
9.04 10.04 10.04 11.04 11.04 12.04 12.04 13.04
9.07 10.07 10.07 11.07 11.07 12.07 12.07 13.07
9.08 10.08 10.08 11.08 11.08 12.08 12.08 13.08
9.1010.10 10.10 11.10 11.10 12.10 12.10 13.10
9.12 10.12 10.12 11.12 11.12 12.12 12.12 13.12
9.1310.12 10.13 11.12 11.13 12.12 12.13 13.13
914 | 1014 | 1114 | 1204 |

9.1810.16 10.18 11.16 11.18 12.16 12.18 13.17
9.20 10.18 10.20 11.18 11.20 12.18 12.20 13.19
9.2310.20 10.23 11.20 11.23 12.20 12.23 13.22
9.2510.22 10.25 11.22 11.25 12.22 12.25 13.24
9.26 10.23 10.26 11.23 11.26 12.23 12.26 13.25



@ 833

Verkehrshinweise
Zehdenick, Libellenweg ab
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Berliner Tor
Zehdenick, Bahnhof an
Zehdenick, Bahnhof ab
Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.
Zehdenick, Karlshof

Zehdenick, Markische Hohe
Badingen, Melhase

Badingen, Chausseestr.
Osterne, Badinger Weg
Osterne, Neubau
Kraatz, Lindenstr.
Gransee, Aushau
Gransee, Kraatzer Weg
Gransee, Bahniibergang
Gransee, Bahnhof
Gransee, Bahnhofstr.
Gransee, Stadtschule
Gransee, Kirchplatz
Gransee B96
Gransee, Gymnasium
Gransee, Krankenhaus
Gransee, Griiner Weg an
98 nur in den Ferien

Montag - Freitag

99 98 99 98 99 98 99 98 99 98 99

12.35 13.35 13.35 14.35 14.35 15.35 15.35 16.35 16.35 17.35 17.35 18.35 19.47 20.47
12.37 13.37 13.37 14.37 14.37 15.37 15.37 16.37 16.37 17.37 17.37 18.37 19.49 20.49
12.38 13.38 13.38 14.38 14.38 15.38 15.38 16.38 16.38 17.38 17.38 18.38 19.50 20.50
12.40 13.40 13.40 14.40 14.40 15.40 15.40 16.40 16.40 17.40 17.40 18.40 19.52 20.52
12.41 13.41 13.41 14.41 14.41 15.41 15.41 16.41 16.41 17.41 17.41 18.41 19.53 20.53
12.43 13.43 13.43 14.43 14.43 15.43 15.43 16.43 16.43 17.43 17.43 18.43 19.55 20.55
12.45 13.45 13.45 14.45 14.45 15.45 15.45 16.45 16.45 17.45 17.45 18.45 19.57 20.57
12.46 13.46 13.46 14.46 14.46 15.46 15.46 16.46 16.46 17.46 17.46 18.46 19.58 20.58
12.48 13.48 13.48 14.48 14.48 15.48 15.48 16.48 16.48 17.48 17.48 18.48 20.00 21.00
12.48 13.48 13.48 14.48 14.48 15.48 15.48 16.48 16.48 17.48 17.48 18.48 20.00 21.00
12.49 13.49 13.49 14.49 14.49 15.49 15.49 16.49 16.49 17.49 17.49 18.49 20.01 21.01
12.51 13.51 13.51 14.51 14.51 15.51 15.51 16.51 16.51 17.51 17.51 18.51 20.03 21.03
12.52 13.52 13.52 14.52 14.52 15.52 15.52 16.52 16.52 17.52 17.52 18.52 20.04 21.04
12.53 13.53 13.53 14.53 14.53 15.53 15.53 16.53 16.53 17.53 17.53 18.53 20.05 21.05
12.56 13.56 13.56 14.56 14.56 15.56 15.56 16.56 16.56 17.56 17.56 18.56 20.08 21.08
12.59 13.59 13.59 14.59 14.59 15.59 15.59 16.59 16.59 17.59 17.59 18.59 20.11 21.11
13.00 14.00 14.00 15.00 15.00 16.00 16.00 17.00 17.00 18.00 18.00 19.00 20.12 21.12
13.04 14.04 14.04 15.04 15.04 16.04 16.04 17.04 17.04 18.04 18.04 19.04 20.16 21.16
13.07 14.07 14.07 15.07 15.07 16.07 16.07 17.07 17.07 18.07 18.07 19.07 20.19 21.19
13.08 14.08 14.08 15.08 15.08 16.08 16.08 17.08 17.08 18.08 18.08 19.08 20.20 21.20
13.10 14.10 14.10 15.10 15.10 16.10 16.10 17.10 17.10 18.10 18.10 19.10 20.22 21.22
13.12 14.12 14.12 15.12 15.12 16.12 16.12 17.12 17.12 18.12 18.12 19.12 20.24 21.24
13.13 14.13 14.13 15.13 15.13 16.13 16.13 17.13 17.13 18.13 18.13 19.12 20.24 21.24
1314 | 1414 | 154 | 1644 | 1714

13.18 14.17 14.18 15.17 15.18 16.17 16.18 17.17 17.18 18.17 18.17 19.16 20.28 21.28
13.20 14.19 14.20 15.19 15.20 16.19 16.20 17.19 17.20 18.19 18.19 19.18 20.30

13.23 14.22 14.23 15.22 15.23 16.22 16.23 17.22 17.23 18.22 18.22 19.20 20.32

13.25 14.24 14.25 15.24 15.25 16.24 16.25 17.24 17.25 18.24 18.24 19.22 20.34
13.26 14.25 14.26 15.25 15.26 16.25 16.26 17.25 17.26 18.25 18.25 19.23 20.35

99 nur an Schultagen



@ 833

Zehdenick, Libellenweg ab
Zehdenick, Waldschanke
Zehdenick, Philipp-Miiller-Str.
Zehdenick, Am Pool

Zehdenick 052

Zehdenick, Friedhof2

Zehdenick, Clara-Zetkin-Str.
Zehdenick, Berliner Tor

Sa. u. So./Feiertag

o B 6 6 0

9.47 11.47 13.47 15.47 17.47
9.48 11.48 13.48 15.48 17.48
9.49 11.49 13.49 15.49 17.49
9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50
9.50 11.50 13.50 15.50 17.50
9.51 11.51 13.51 15.51 17.51
9.52 11.52 13.52 15.52 17.52
9.53 11.53 13.53 15.53 17.53
9.54 11.54 13.54 15.54 17.54
9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 17.58
9.58 11.58 13.58 15.58 17.58
0.00 12.00 14.00 16.00 18.00
0.01 12.01 14.01 16.01 18.01
0.02 12.02 14.02 16.02 18.02
0.05 12.05 14.05 16.05 18.05
0.08 12.08 14.08 16.08 18.08
0.09 12.09 14.09 16.09 18.09
0.1312.13 14.13 16.13 18.13
0.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 18.16
0.16 12.16 14.16 16.16 18.16
0.17.12.17 1417 16.17 18.17
0.19 12.19 14.19 16.19 18.19
0.19.12.19 14.19 16.19 18.19

0.21 12.21 14.21 16.21 18.21
0.2312.23 14.23 16.23 18.23
0.2512.25 14.25 16.25 18.25
0.27 12.27 14.27 16.27 18.27
0.28 12.28 14.28 16.28 18.28

Zehdenick, Bahnhof an
Zehdenick, Bahnhof ab
Zehdenick, Bahnhofstr.

Zehdenick, Karlshof 1
Zehdenick, Markische Hohe 1
Badingen, Melhase 1
Badingen, Chausseestr. 1
Osterne, Badinger Weg 1
Osterne, Neubau 1
Kraatz, Lindenstr. 1
Gransee, Aushau 1
Gransee, Kraatzer Weg 1
Gransee, Bahniibergang 1
Gransee, Bahnhof 1
Gransee, Bahnhofstr. 1
Gransee, Stadtschule

Gransee, Kirchplatz 1
Gransee B96 1
Gransee, Gymnasium 1
Gransee, Krankenhaus 1
Gransee, Griiner Weg an 1
o RufBus Anmeldung 90 Min. vor

Fahrtantritt Tel.: 03306/2307



